ISBN (Mandatory
for all workbooks No Change
MLWGS Fee Schedule FY '21 or texts) (Blank) Increase Decrease
NOTE: Prices for work/lab books reflect an added 10% for _
S&H

Student Fees: Required of all students in the grade level shown Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12

Activities $11.00 $11.00 $11.00 $11.00
PSAT (Subject to change) $18.00 $18.00

Class Dues $10.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00
Diploma Cover/Inserts/Cap/Gown $40.00
Total Amount Due $21.00 $49.00 $49.00 $71.00
.|
Dual Enroliment Courses $25/credit hour Year Long Semester | Semester |l
Research Techniques | VCU (HUMS 291) N/A

Research Techniques Il VCU (HUMS 291) N/A

Issues in World Politics VCU (INTL 361) $75.00
Women and Global Politics VCU (INTL 368) $75.00

Cultural Text and Contexts: Gender and Consumer Culture VCU

(INTL 203) $75.00
Psychological Psychology VCU (PSYC 401) $75.00

Calculus with Analytic Geometry | VCU (MATH 200) $100.00

Calculus with Analytic Geometry Il VCU (MATH 201) $100.00

Basic Practice of Statistics VCU (STAT 210) $75.00

Applications of Statistics VCU (STAT 314) $100.00
Multivariate Calculus VCU (MATH 307) $100.00

Introduction to Mathematical Reasoning VCU (MATH 300) $75.00

Linear Algebra VCU (MATH 310) $75.00
Darkroom VCU (PHTO 243) $75.00

Elements of the Moving Image VCU (PHTO 233) $100.00

Science Lab Fees ISBN if Workbook Lab Fee Workbook

A.P. Biology (4103) $25.00

A.P. Chemistry (4203) $15.00

A.P. Physics (4303) $15.00



Anatomy (4156)

Astronomy (4556)

Biology (4001)

Psychological Psychology VCU (PSYC 401)
Chemistry (4031)

Chemistry Plus (4032)

Engineering (4404)

A.P. Environmental Science (4503)
Genetics (4293)

Meteorology (4216)

Physics (4051)

Physics Plus (4052)

Topics in Chemistry (4037)

Fine Arts

$20.00
$10.00

$8.00
$10.00

$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00

$8.00

ISBN if Workbook Lab Fee Workbook

Note: Students that choose to do projects that require materials beyond the course requirement will need to pay for the cost of those materials plus any

AP Music Theory (7302)

Art 1 (7101)

Art Il (7111)

Art 1l (7121)

Art IV-V (7141 & 7133)

Art A.P., Independent Art (7142 & 7151)
Topics in Digital Art (7901)
Darkroom VCU (PHTO 243)
Commercial Photography (7851)
Chorus (7351)

Intermediate Band (7421)
Advanced Band (7451)
Intermediate Orchestra (7401)
Advanced Orchestra (7411)
Chamber Orchestra (7441)

Global Literature & Global Studies

shipping and handling charges.

9780393264623 $67.25
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
ISBN if Workbook Lab Fee Workbook




World Literature 9 & World Literature 9 Plus(2001)

World Literature 9 & World Literature 9 Plus(2001)

World Literature 10 (2031)

World Literature 10 (2031)

American Literature & Composition (2051)

AP Language & Composition (2073)

Foundations of Independent Research & Commuication (1001)

9781421785110
9781421711201
9781421785127
9781421711218
9781421785134
9781421785134
9781319109707

$10.79
$12.25
$10.79
$12.25
$11.79
$11.79
$45.00

International Languages

French 1 (5101)
French Il (5121)
French IV (5131)
French Pre-AP (5133)
French AP (5153)

ISBN if Workbook

9781531130084
9781531129293
9780133611236

978-0133611236

9780328955053

Workbook

$57.00
$53.00

German IV (5233)
German Pre-AP (5231)
Italian 1 (5801)

Italian I (5811)
Japanese | (5601)
Latin | (5301)

Latin 1 (5311) Incoming freshman only
Spanish | (5401)
Spanish Il (5411)
Spanish Il (5421)
Spanish IV (5431)

9783193072559
9783193072559
9781567654417
9781567654424
9780887273025
9780061997228
9780061997228
9780618765935
9780618765942
9780618765959
9780547255439

$40.00
$40.00
$22.00

$33.00

$24.75
$24.75
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

FY20 Fee: $70.00
FY20 Fee: $55.00

(***Students in sequential courses purchase the workbook for the level for which they are enrolling.)
$18.70
$18.70

FY20 Fee: $10.50
FY20 Fee: $10.50
FY20 Fee: $10.50




Spanish Pre-AP (5434)

Spanish AP Language (5453)

Spanish AP Literature (5463)

Mathematics

AP Calculus BC (3113)

AP Calculus AB (3103)

UNIV Math Modeling

Senior Seminars

Digital Video (9101/9151)

Electoral Politics (9168/9169)
Photojournalism (9115/9145)

Music Production and Recording (9111/9141)
Game of Thrones (9162/9163)

Sabermetrics and the History of Baseball (9131/9161)
Evolution of London (9164/9165)
Polarpalooza (9166/9167)

American Dream in Film and Literature (9129/9149)
Optional Fees

Parking Fee

Drivers Education

Drivers Education Workbook

Yearbook

Class Ring

Advanced Placement Test

TI-83 or T1-84 Model Calculator

Overall fees by category for the last 3 years
FY21
FY20
FY19

9780133611267 $59.40

9781938026416 $73.70
9781938026232 $84.70
ISBN if Workbook Lab Fee Workbook
9780997252859 $19.95
9780997252859 $19.95
$30.00
ISBN if Workbook Lab Fee Workbook
$20.00

$25.00
$50.00

$40.00

$20.00

$50.00
$200.00 Based on locality and subject to change
$3.00

To be announced

Per options

To be announced

Used in some math courses

Lab Fee Workbook  Dual Enrollment
$890.00 $932.01 $1,100.00
$731.00 $799.10 $1,800.00

$678.00 $541.00 $1,800.00




